HRR012 x 4 units
630 mm
570 mm
HRS012 x 4 units
500 mm
1526 mm(Typical rack dimensions)
Footprint can be reduced by 53% by
installing the product in a 19-inch rack

Thermo-chiller/Rack Mount Type
Single-phase 200 to 230 VAC
How to Order
Air-cooled refrigeration HRRF A 20012
Pipe thread type
Nil Rc
F G (With Rc-G conversion fitting set)
N NPT (With Rc-NPT conversion fitting set)
Cooling capacity
012 1000/1200 W (50/60 Hz)
018 1600/1800 W (50/60 Hz)
Cooling method
A Air-cooled refrigeration
Water-cooled refrigeration HRRF W 20
Pipe thread type
Nil Rc
F G (With Rc-G conversion fitting set)
N NPT (With Rc-NPT conversion fitting set)
Cooling capacity
012 1000/1200 W (50/60 Hz)
018 1600/1800 W (50/60 Hz)
Cooling method
W Water-cooled refrigeration
012
Option (pp. 8 to 10)
Nil None
DM With electric conductivity control function, Applicable to DI water piping
M Applicable to DI water piping
T∗1 High-pressure pump mounted
T1∗1 Inverter pump mounted
Y With feet/Without rack mounting brackets
Z∗2
Without either a flow sensor,
water leakage sensor, particle filter,
bypass valve or retaining clip
Z1∗2 Without either a flow sensor
or retaining clip
∗1  Only Option T or T1 can be selected.
∗2  Only Option Z or Z1 can be selected.
· �When multiple options are combined, indicate symbols in
alphabetical order.
Option (pp. 8 to 10)
Nil None
DM With electric conductivity control function, Applicable to DI water piping
M Applicable to DI water piping
T∗1 High-pressure pump mounted
T1∗1 Inverter pump mounted
Y With feet/Without rack mounting brackets
Z∗2
Without either a flow sensor,
water leakage sensor, particle filter,
bypass valve or retaining clip
Z1∗2 Without either a flow sensor
or retaining clip
∗1  Only Option T or T1 can be selected.
∗2  Only Option Z or Z1 can be selected.
· �When multiple options are combined, indicate symbols in
alphabetical order.
Low GWP Refrigerant Chiller
(UL Standards)
2
Specifications: 200 to 230 VAC Air-cooled Refrigeration